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198905090001
26000

05/09/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

237 758 Other:VOLUME
236, PAGE 151

198905120001
28810

05/12/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

238 335

198905220001
38040

05/22/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WEHRLEY,
DALE E. &
MAGALI

239 510 Other:VOLUME
107, PAGE 877

198905260001
43480

05/26/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

240 228

198905040001
21660

05/04/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

237 290 Other:VOLUME
230, PAGE 514

198905010001
17230

05/01/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

236 487

198905180001
36120

05/18/1989
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

239 68


