Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD; Date Recorded= 1989; Date Recorded= 1989/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198905090001 26000	05/09/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	237	758				Other:VOLUME 236, PAGE 151
198905120001 28810	05/12/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	238	335				
198905220001 38040	05/22/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WEHRLEY, DALE E. & MAGALI	239	510				Other:VOLUME 107, PAGE 877
198905260001 43480	05/26/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	240	228				
198905040001 21660	05/04/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	237	290				Other:VOLUME 230, PAGE 514
198905010001 17230	05/01/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	236	487				
198905180001 36120	05/18/1989 12:00:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	239	68				